New England Fishery Management Council
50 WATER STREET | NEWBURYPORT, MASSACHUSETTS 01950 | PHONE 978 465 0492 | FAX 978 465 3116
John F. Quinn, J.D., Ph.D., Chairman | Thomas A. Nies, Executive Director

10:00 am
10:15 am
12:15 pm
1:00 pm

2:30 pm

3:00 pm

Monkfish Committee
Meeting Agenda

Wednesday, May 24, 2017

Introductions/approval of agenda

Update and discussion of Monkfish Amendment 6 — catch shares
Lunch

Continued discussion of Monkfish Amendment 6

Monkfish RSA research priorities
e RSA DAS usage issue

Other Business






