

New England Fishery Management Council

50 WATER STREET | NEWBURYPORT, MASSACHUSETTS 01950 | PHONE 978 465 0492 | FAX 978 465 3116 John F. Quinn, J.D., Ph.D., *Chairman* | Thomas A. Nies, *Executive Director*

Monkfish Committee

Meeting Agenda

Wednesday, May 24, 2017

10:00 am	Introductions/approval of agenda
10:15 am	Update and discussion of Monkfish Amendment 6 – catch shares
12:15 pm	Lunch
1:00 pm	Continued discussion of Monkfish Amendment 6
2:30 pm	Monkfish RSA research priorities • RSA DAS usage issue
3:00 pm	Other Business